Made in Denmark
TRACY® Industry
lighting solution
SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
Photo: Bluetop Solar Parking

REACH complaint Yes
Light Distribution
Order code example: TRACY 24V 1800-6-IP67-930-65
TRACY®
SPECIFICATIONS
®LED iBond. All rights reserved
Data subject to change
Made in Denmark
Side       7
Connector pin
Art no.: 51008-D09
26 x Ø2 mm
Connector socket
Art no.: 51008-D0618 x Ø4 mm
Mounting clip
Art no.: 51008-D66
20 x 37 x 6 mm
Endcap
Art no.: 51008-D49
16 (3.3) x 40 x 6 mm
Power cord cover
Art no.: 51008-D47
32 x 40 x 6 mm
Power cord
Art no.: 51582-D10
3000 x 37 x 5.8 mm